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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 kKM tRIE M (RS ERA TR 00:26:27.793 13 1:47.823 10 - . MICHELIN
2 1 X RIEAE 7R RUR AR 2 A IR 1% 00:26:28.050 13 1:47.054 12 0.257 0.257 MICHELIN
3 601 ik PEAE KRR ARERA TR A PR 1, 00:26:32.211 13 1:48.106 1 4.418 4.161 MICHELIN
4 33 A{R4E fEA  AEBEHEN JEAE SR 00:26:40.884 13 1:48.612 13 13.091 8.673 MICHELIN
5 7 i HEH R DR KA s 00:26:51.816 13 1:50.207 9 24.023 10.932 MICHELIN
6 66 R hEAF  (EPRESIE ImatizisZ 0l 00:26:59.305 13 1:50.076 12 31.512 7.489 MICHELIN
7 27  ZEHXA REE SERSE —R KA EHBA3  00:27:03.930 13 1:49.478 13 36.137 4,625 MICHELIN
8 710 [EHF P HABH KHMotorSport®EBN JUEARE A 00:27:33.111 13 1:53.881 8 1:05.318  29.181 MICHELIN
9 99 AHE FEF BERE —H KA BilA3  00:27:51.379 13 1:56.644 13 1:23586  18.268 MICHELIN
10 90 HEW hEF  FABE K HMMotorSportERA UEAR K 00:27:57.780 13 1:56.972 12 1:29.987  6.401 MICHELIN
11 95  JAi TR H ABA KHMotorSportZEB\ JUEAH Y 00:28:12.294 13 1:57.228 1 1:44501  14.514 MICHELIN
DNF
12 128 PR P H ANEH KHiMotorSportZEBA ST AH & JE 00:26:02.041 12 1:57.013 9 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
13 6 e HIEAR R R ZE A TR AR R s 1 - 0 . 0 . - MICHELIN
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Start : 16:18, Finish flag : 16:45
Printed : 2022/11/4 16:50
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CTCC-F [H#F

WL E R 2% 447 (3.238 km)

I E M 5\ [E AR FE(13E) - W5 Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 5k KB, Pos. 1
1 16:20:41 44.065 54.565 19.815 1:58.445 1:58.445
2 16:22:40 40.867 53.313 24.380 1:58.560 3:57.005
3 16:25:18 49.946 1:11.300 36.643 2:37.889 6:34.894
4 16:28:06 1:00.462 1:10.910 36.926 2:48.298 9:23.192
5 16:30:40 59.608 1:15.358 19.075 2:34.041 11:57.233
5 16:32:30 39.209 51.776 19.228 1:50.213 13:47.446
7 16:34:20 39.518 51.391 19.203 1:50.112 15:37.558
8 16:36:10 39.241 51.283 19.039 1:49.563 17:27.121
9 16:37:59 39.143 50.714 18.971 1:48.828 19:15.949
10 16:39:47 39.033 49.954 18.836 1:47.823 21:03.772
1 16:41:35 [38632___]50.677 18.726 1:48.035 22:51.807
12 16:43:23 38.754 50.397 18.842 1:47.993 24:39.800
13 16:45:11 39.187 [49.846 ]18.960 1:47.993 26:27.793
No. 1, XlI¥¥, Pos. 2
1 16:20:43 47.117 53.181 20.014 2:00.312 2:00.312
2 16:22:42 41.334 53.692 23.770 1:58.796 3:59.108
3 16:25:19 48.707 1:11.284 36.890 2:36.881 6:35.989
4 16:28:07 1:00.184 1:11.061 37.162 2:48.407 9:24.396
5 16:30:41 59.139 1:15.202 19.311 2:33.652 11:58.048
6 16:32:32 39.767 52.093 19.228 1:51.088 13:49.136
7 16:34:22 39.556 51.357 19.061 1:49.974 15:39.110
8 16:36:11 39.306 50.701 18.865 1:48.872 17:27.982
9 16:38:00 39.216 50.978 18.788 1:48.982 19:16.964
10 16:39:48 39.353 50.002 18.785 1:48.140 21:05.104
11 16:41:36 39.376 49.851 18.911 1:48.138 22:53.242
12 16:43:23 |38.960 149.387 118.707 [1:47.054 | 24:40.296
13 16:45:11 39.352 49.670 18.732 1:47.754 26:28.050
No. 601, £ ¥, Pos. 3
1 16:20:44 47.374 53.481 20.534 2:01.389 2:01.389
2 16:22:43 40.969 53.433 23.965 1:58.367 3:59.756
3 16:25:20 48.771 1:11.205 37.058 2:37.034 6:36.790
4 16:28:08 1:00.156 1:11.002 37.169 2:48.327 9:25.117
5 16:30:41 59.031 1:15.131 19.289 2:33.451 11:58.568
6 16:32:33 40.215 51.947 19.731 1:51.893 13:50.461
7 16:34:23 40.050 50.949 18.891 1:49.890 15:40.351
8 16:36:13 39.222 51.242 18.887 1:49.351 17:29.702
9 16:38:01 [39:022 ]s0.472 18.830 1:48.324 19:18.026
10 16:39:49 39.520 49.900 18.783 1:48.203 21:06.229
11 16:41:37 39.432 49.892 [18.782 11:48.106 | 22:54.335
12 16:43:27 39.674 50.448 19.240 1:49.362 24:43.697
13 16:45:15 39.604 [49.755 ]19.155 1:48.514 26:32.211
No. 33, X R4, Pos. 4
1 16:20:44 45.701 54.852 20.510 2:01.063 2:01.063
2 16:22:44 42.769 53.600 23.635 2:00.004 4:01.067
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03 - 06 November 2022

CTCC - [E#F

ATV E Pr3& 235 (3.238 km)

T EM )\ B4R F3E) - W15 RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, X {R4E, Pos. 4
3 16:25:21 48.158 1:11.655  37.000 2:36.813 6:37.880
4 16:28:09 59.713 1:10.985  37.332 2:48.030 9:25.910
5 16:30:43 59.209 1:15.694 19.495 2:34.398 12:00.308
6 16:32:35 40.319 52.230 19.365 1:51.914 13:52.222
7 16:34:26 39.842 51.634 19.408 1:50.884 15:43.106
8 16:36:15 39.629 50.629 [19.070 | 1:49.328 17:32.434
9 16:38:05 [39:337__]51.266 19.276 1:49.879 19:22.313
10 16:39:55 39.516 51.180 19.104 1:49.800 21:12.113
11 16:41:45 40.006 51.090 19.090 1:50.186 23:02.299
12 16:43:35 40.079 50.724 19.170 1:49.973 24:52.272
13 16:45:24 39.810 [49.717 119.085 [1:48.612 ] 26:40.884
No. 7, A&, Pos. 5
1 16:20:48 48.575 55.438 21.273 2:05.286 2:05.286
2 16:22:52 41.953 56.308 25.497 2:03.758 4:09.044
3 16:25:22 47.412 1:05.907  36.917 2:30.236 6:39.280
4 16:28:11 59.722 1:10.504  38.634 2:48.860 9:28.140
5 16:30:44 57.740 1:15.674 19.523 2:32.937 12:01.077
6 16:32:36 40.617 52.611 [18.930 ]1:52.158 13:53.235
7 16:34:27 [40279 51.147 19.301 1:50.727 15:43.962
8 16:36:18 40.405 51.915 19.106 1:51.426 17:35.388
9 16:38:09 40.361 [50.723 ]19.123 1:50.207 19:25.595
10 16:39:59 40.382 51.118 19.356 1:50.856 21:16.451
11 16:41:51 41.091 50.745 19.424 1:51.260 23:07.711
12 16:43:42 41.202 50.726 19.675 1:51.603 24:59.314
13 16:45:35 40.987 51.769 19.746 1:52.502 26:51.816
No. 66, &, Pos. 6
1 16:20:55 47.590 54.946 29.528 2:12.064 2:12.064
2 16:22:59 42.406 57.450 24.190 2:04.046 4:16.110
3 16:25:26 46.798 1:05.440  35.165 2:27.403 6:43.513
4 16:28:13 56.385 1:14.437  36.048 2:46.870 9:30.383
5 16:30:45 56.101 1:16.289 19.803 2:32.193 12:02.576
6 16:32:39 53.021 19.722 1:53.362 13:55.938
7 16:34:33 41.376 52.899 19.509 1:53.784 15:49.722
8 16:36:25 41.059 51.966 19.776 1:52.801 17:42.523
9 16:38:18 40.926 52.095 19.592 1:52.613 19:35.136
10 16:40:09 40.897 51.120 19.332 1:51.349 21:26.485
11 16:42:01 41.771 50.885 19.184 1:51.840 23:18.325
12 16:43:51 40.804 50.385 18.887 [1:50.076 ] 25:08.401
13 16:45:42 40.817 [50.258 19.829 1:50.904 26:59.305
No. 27, Z=B% S, Pos. 7
1 16:20:53 50.998 56.386 22.227 2:09.611 2:09.611
2 16:23:02 42.694 1:00.380  26.286 2:09.360 4:18.971
3 16:25:28 44.744 1:06.769  34.893 2:26.406 6:45.377
4 16:28:15 56.372 1:13.501 36.487 2:46.360 9:31.737
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CTCC -+ [EAf

WL E P ] 435 (3.238 km)

FE R 2 )\E SR F3ME) - W5 RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 27, Z e/, Pos. 7
5 16:30:48 56.022 1:16.694 20.558 2:33.274 12:05.011
6 16:32:44 41.354 54.267 20.646 1:56.267 14:01.278
7 16:34:38 40.402 53.953 19.761 1:54.116 15:55.394
8 16:36:31 39.992 53.544 19.560 1:53.096 17:48.490
9 16:38:24 39.798 53.566 19.377 1:52.741 19:41.231
10 16:40:16 39.563 52.809 19.221 1:51.593 21:32.824
1 16:42:07 39.639 52.467 19.324 1:51.430 23:24.254
12 16:43:57 39.460 51.943 18.795 1:50.198 25:14.452
13 16:45:47 139.195 151.167 19.116 1:49.478 S 27:03.930
No. 710, Bk %7 °F, Pos. 8
1 16:20:55 54.497 54.811 22.478 2:11.786 2:11.786
2 16:23:06 44.248 59.572 27.024 2:10.844 4:22.630
3 16:25:31 47.306 1:02.467 36.071 2:25.844 6:48.474
4 16:28:19 55.767 1:14.443 37.350 2:47.560 9:36.034
5 16:30:53 55.167 1:17.841 21.340 2:34.348 12:10.382
6 16:32:49 42.365 53.072 19.795 1:55.232 14:05.614
7 16:34:43 41.852 52.806 19.842 1:54.500 16:00.114
8 16:36:37 41.867 52.392 119.622 11:53.881 | 17:53.995
9 16:38:32 41.914 53.054 19.670 1:54.638 19:48.633
10 16:40:27 42.052 53.258 19.908 1:55.218 21:43.851
11 16:42:22 42.588 52.866 19.926 1:55.380 23:39.231
12 16:44:19 42.435 53.808 20.504 1:56.747 25:35.978
13 16:46:16 42.839 53.577 20.717 1:57.133 27:33.111
No. 99, & #7 &, Pos. 9
1 16:21:19 1:11.031 1:04.222 21.006 2:36.259 2:36.259
2 16:23:22 44.295 56.515 21.838 2:02.648 4:38.907
3 16:25:34 44.935 56.038 31.525 2:12.498 6:51.405
4 16:28:20 56.525 1:11.785 37.442 2:45.752 9:37.157
5 16:30:55 55.510 1:19.003 20.792 2:35.305 12:12.462
6 16:32:54 43.155 55.120 20.382 1:58.657 14:11.119
7 16:34:51 142.835 153.197 120.757 1:56.789 16:07.908
8 16:36:48 43.991 53.507 19.335 1:56.833 18:04.741
9 16:38:45 43.625 54.257 119.043 ]1:56.925 20:01.666
10 16:40:43 43.038 54.853 20.600 1:58.491 22:00.157
11 16:42:40 43513 54.140 19.726 1:57.379 23:57.536
12 16:44:38 42.884 54.180 20.135 1:57.199 25:54.735
13 16:46:34 42.945 54.006 19.693 1:56.644 27:51.379
No. 90, #kF 48, Pos. 10
1 16:20:54 53.739 55.233 121.716 ]2:10.688 2:10.688
2 16:23:05 45.138 . . 2:11.347 4:22.035
3 16:25:31 47.294 - - 2:25.559 6:47.594
4 16:28:17 55.948 - - 2:46.508 9:34.102
5 16:30:53 56.121 1:17.586 22.426 2:36.133 12:10.235
6 16:32:52 & - - 1:59.304 14:09.539
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CTCC-+ E#f

WL E bR 3R 1% (3.238 km)

rand Y 0y
hE A 5\ & REA3E) - V5 sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 90, R E 58, Pos. 10
7 16:34:52 - : i 1:59.858 16:09.397
8 16:36:51 : : - 1:58.759 18:08.156
9 16:38:49 : s 4 1:57.990 20:06.146
10 16:40:46 - - . 1:57.406 22:03.552
11 16:42:51 ’ . : 1:57.048 24:00.600
12 16:44:40 . - . [1:56.972 25:57.572
13 16:46:41 4 : - 2:00.208 27:57.780
No. 95, A, Pos. 11
1 16:20:56 55.962 55.078 21.654 2:12.694 2:12.694
2 16:23:06 44.815 58.574 27.209 2:10.598 4:23.292
3 16:25:32 47.420 1:02.008 36.714 2:26.142 6:49.434
4 16:28:19 55.309 1:14.490 37.315 2:47.114 9:36.548
5 16:30:54 55.166 1:18.928 20.780 2:34.874 12:11.422
6 16:32:55 43.935 55.713 20.914 2:00.562 14:11.984
7 16:34:58 44.131 58.227 20.380 2:02.738 16:14.722
8 16:36:56 43.397 54.517 20.306 1:58.220 18:12.942
9 16:38:54 43.106 54.964 20.111 1:58.181 20:11.123
10 16:40:51 42.866 54.017 20.499 1:57.382 22:08.505
11 16:42:49 43,655 53.585 [19.988 [1:57.228 24:05.733
12 16:44:54 42.451 1:01.845 21.033 2:05.329 26:11.062
13 16:46:55 44.125 55.958 21.149 2:01.232 28:12.294
No. 128, B ¥, Pos. 12
1 16:20:54 52.854 56.111 21.891 2:10.856 2:10.856
2 16:23:03 43.369 58.851 26.635 2:08.855 4:19.711
3 16:25:29 46.002 1:05.552 34.831 2:26.385 6:46.096
4 16:28:15 56.654 1:13.581 36.200 2:46.435 0:32.531
5 16:30:53 56.450 1:18.487 22.360 2:37.297 12:09.828
6 16:32:51 44.103 53.578 20.978 1:58.659 14:08.487
7 16:34:50 43.476 53.814 21.529 1:58.819 16:07.306
8 16:36:50 44.350 54.932 20.897 2:00.179 18:07.485
9 16:38:47 53.620 [20.540 [1:57.013 20:04.498
10 16:40:46 43.224 54.107 20.909 1:58.240 22:02.738
11 16:42:44 42.979 53.740 21.220 1:57.939 24:00.677
12 16:44:45 42.899 [53.343 ]25.122 2:01.364 26:02.041
No. 6, ### &, Pos. 13
; i [49.450 I53.441 - .
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